ACCESSORIESWBT-U ACCESSORIES
GROUND/HOLD DOWN
UNDERFLOOR C BRACKET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per box
QUANTITY
per box
WBTU6C

used with underfloor tray. 7 lbs 50 sets
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per box
QUANTITY
per box
VERTICAL UP
The Vertical Up is used when
transitioning cabling up from
a raised computer floor.
1.75 lbs 1 each
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT.
per pc. LENGTH
COVER4 Metal cover for 4" wide tray galvanized. 3 lbs 5'
COVER6 Metal cover for 6" wide tray galvanized. 3.5 lbs 5'
COVER8 Metal cover for 8" wide tray galvanized. 4.5 lbs 5'
COVER12 Metal cover for 12" wide tray galvanized. 6 lbs 5'
COVER16 Metal cover for 16" wide tray galvanized. 8 lbs 5'
COVER18 Metal cover for 18" wide tray galvanized. 8.5 lbs 5'
COVER20 Metal cover for 20" wide tray galvanized. 9.5 lbs 5'
COVER24 Metal cover for 24" wide tray galvanized. 11 lbs 5'
VERTICAL UP
COVERS
WBTFORM
Non metallic solutions